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Notification No. B. Pharmacy-2"' Sem./2021-J/ |
Result of the '
B. Pharmacy L Semester Choice Based Credit System Examination (with grading) held in-
. June 2021 :
Result of each candidate is notified in the column of result. ‘SGPA’ stand for Semester
Grade Point Average. Credit and ‘SGPA’ have been shown in the column of result means Pass.
‘RLF’ means result later for non-adjustment of Fee Account. ‘R’ means to re-appear in the
~ paper/s shown in the brackets till May, 2022. '

Total-Credits: = 29 (if Passed)

Name of the

Balwinder Kaur

Roll No. Regd. No. Father’s Name/ Result
Candidate Mother’s Name Credit  SGPA
University Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, P.U., Chandigarh
20102001 40320000001 Aakriti Bhat Youghinder Kumar Bhat/ 29 1.72
Basanti Bhat
. 20102002 40320000002 Aditti Sharma Rakesh Kumar/ 29 7.38
- Rekha Devi :
20102003 40320000003  Amanpreet Kaur  Jagtar Singh/ 29 8.14
' Karamjit Kaur .
20102004 40320000043 Aniket Bhola Nath/ 29 - 793
- ’ : Ranjna
20102005 40320000005 Anjali Suresh Kumar/ 29 8.52
Kamaljeet Kaur ' e
20102006 40320000004 Anjali Kashmiri Lal/ 29 797
Sawarna Devi .- '
20102007 40320000006 Ankita Sharma Ashok Kumar/ 29 8.38
' Anju Bala .
20102008 40320000007 Anu Sudarshan Kumar/ 29 7.28
' Anjna Kumar:
20102009 40320000008 Archna Devi Krishan Singh/ 29 8.41
Rajinder Kaur
20102010, 40320000009 Damini Sarup Lal/ 29 793
; Rajesh Rani
20102011 40320000010 Diksha Jain Munish Kumar Jain/ 29 8.45
: Rajni
20102012 40320000045 Dishant Ravinder Kumar 29 728 -
- Mehndiratta Mehndiratta/
. Archana Mehandiratta
20102014 40320000048 Hasratjot Singh Jagjit Singh/ 29 =503
Saini Kiranjeet Kaur -
20102015 40320000013 Jasmeen Kaur Paramjit Singh/ 29 8.62



Roll No.

Universli
20102016 -
20102018
20102019
20102021
20102022
20102023
20102024
20102025
20102026
20102027 .
50102028
20102029
20102030
20102031
50102032
20102033
20102034
20102035
20102036
| 20102037
20102038

20102039

Regd. No.

40320000014
40320000049
40320000016
40320000018
40320000019
40320000020
40320000021
40320000022
40320000023
40320000052

40320000025

40320000026

40320000027
40320000029
40320000031
40320000032
40320000034
40320000035
40320000036
40320000037
40320000053

40320000038

Name of the
Candidate

Jyoti Krishna
Nayak

Keshav Sharma

Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Khushneet Kaur

Manmeet Kaur

Manmeet Kaur

Meher Roop Kaur

Neha Mattoo
Payal Kakkar

Pearl”

Prabhﬁoéf 'Singh_ |

Bedi -

Pratibha Chauha

Priyanka

Ramanjot Kaur

Rinchen
Samleen Kaur

Sanjana -

Saﬁﬁnﬁréct Kaur _

Seerat

Sehnaaz Begam

Shivika

Shrey Kapoor

Simrandeep Kaur

P.U.., Chandigarh

A
Father’s Name/

Mother's Name

Jiban Krushna Nayak/
Kalpana Nayak

Rakesh Kumar Sharma/
Seema Sharma
Hardeep Singh/

Raji Bhatia

Gurnam Singh/
Harmeet Kaur

Narinder Singh Khanna/
Gurpreet Khanna
Rupinder Singh/
Harleen Kaur

Rakesh Kumar Mattoo/
Upasana

Ajay Kumar Kakkar/
Rosy Kakkar

Gulam Mohammad/
Parminder Kaur
Harmeet Singh Bedi/

" Gurpreet Kaur Bedi

Husan Chand/
Asha Devi

Vipan Kumar/
Ram Piari
Kulwinder Singh/
Tejinder Kaur
Ram Singh/
Rajni Devi
Pardeep Singh/
Manjinder Kaur
Ajay Kumar/
Anita Rani

Inder Preet Singh Bamber/
Raminder Kaur

Ranjit Singh Jheetay/
Jaswinder Kaur Jheetay
Bashir Khan/
Malka Begam
Varinder Singh/
Susham Lata
Manish Kapoor/
Deepali Kapoor
Sawarn Singh/
Satwinder Kaur

Result

29

Credit __SGPA -
29 8.83
7.86
29 8.69
29 9.14
29 9.21
29 3.'2#
29 's.io
29 8.00
.29 8.83 -
29 7.38
29 772
29 77
29 7.10
29 7.86
29 7.41
29 7,66
"29 831
29 6.69
29 8.00
29 7.62
29 7.07
i RLF

Rs. 815/- -



A i -3-
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Name/ Result
) Candidate Mother’s Name Credit SGPA
University Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, P.U., Chandigarh '
20102040 40320000054 Simrandeep Kuldip Kumar/ -- . R. Pharm
Kumar Manjit Kaur BP20ST,
BP206T till
‘May 2022
20102041 40320000040 Tamanna Vohra  Aseem Vohra/' 29 9.07
Poonam Piplani -
20102042 40320000041  Tejwinder Kaur  Manjit Singh/ 29 8.62
_ - Mandeep Kaur
20102043 40320000055 Vasu Aneja Kamal Aneja/ 29 7.52
2 Fe e Rashmi Aneja
20102044 40320000042 Vrinda. Anil Kumar/ 29 8.83
® Rani ;
20102045 40320000033 Sanjana Kumari Kalu Ram/ -- RLF -
“ Chiter Rekha Rs. 4650/-
20102046 40320000039 Siya Saini Shashi Kumar/ 29 7.76 ’
; , Jyoti Jawalla
20102047 40320000051 Pankaj Khajuria ~ Kewal Krishan/ 29 7.86
C Sudesh Kumari :
20102048 40320000044 Deepak Rana Bodhraj/ 29 7.52
. ' Rani Devi s
20102049 40320000046 Divyam Sharma  Rajkumar/ 29 7.62
- | (. sam .
20102050 40320000012 G'inin'i' L Kuldeep Singh/ 29 7.83
i ok Krishna Devi.
20102051 40320000047 Gutncm': Singh  Narinder Kumar/ 29 6.97
: ' Geeta Rani
20102052 40320000028 Rigzin Angmo Sonam Dawa Thakur/ 29 7.45
Thakur Padma Yangzin Thakur
20102053 40320000030 Ruhani Anil Kumar/ 29 7.83
i - Anita
20102054 40320000050 Mehrshad Saeid Reza/ - Cancelled
. ' Bahrami Souzan "
20102055 40320000024 Pooja Rani Harpal Singh/ 29 7.86
: Charanjeet Kaur
Total: 52 '/a’é'
Chandigarh &\Y/ (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
April 08, 2022 0 S.F A % Controller of Examinatious
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